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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Jlazopenko HO.B.
JlazopeHko B.B.
Kyuypsan B.I.
3anoTuHCcbku B
Jorin .M.
®pyHza AH
BopobeLb P.
Byavra M.
bocraH 1.0.
Cugop B.
Pokoua K.C.
MwukuTrok T.B.
lanan O.M.
Tkauyk M.
Monecky Bitanik
Epumecky T.
nobak M.I.
bigonax I.
Manaatok .
YHrypaH Il
Casy J1.I.
lNyuynsk B.B.
Ckunop 1.B.
Onekcrok .
Osauyk ALl
Cnizak M.I.
besyuwiko K.P.

Jypanecky M.

Apyuyk K.
Masen A.B.

Cumaka 4.4.
bypna B-lMonecky B
Bnag IT.
Kaetnu C.B.
Janunntok .M.
Pomantok M.C.
bepkosuy A.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2020

Kny6 bykoBuHa

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-4

B 261 11/ 48.63974 /] 30.86517

19.07.2020 05:35:21

CoHAYHO

29

777
376.054
155

69

86

Kop,

331209
331050
331616
331155
331521
331619
331508
331085
331700
331021
331592
331524
331547
331537
331701
331517
331580
331502
331530
331586
331545
331513
331533
331526
331113
331536
331555
331587
331570
331529
331106
331634
331541
331703
331067
331187
331622

Kny6

BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBuHa
bykoBuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
BykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBuHa
bykosuHa

bykosunHa

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

51
43
22
47
35
22
27
53
20
6
34
0
30
51
20
19
30
30
0
36
14
0
17
10
27
12

34 49740
18 49416
0.00
43468
468.44
8 468.18
12 463.90
12 482.99
3 267.01
0 0.00
14 491.82
0 0.00
5 463.38
8 456.62
4 332.21
3 264.81
4 360.39
5 44338
0 0.00
3 267.79
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 452.34
0 0.00
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0

o o O

0.00
0.00
93.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.83
0.00
0.00

09:23:07

09:35:26

1636.48

1494.43

09:21:06

09:59:27

00:38:21

0

64

91

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.67 331.60
042 206.86
0.00 0.00
0.13 55.49
0.26 120.46
0.36 170.25
044 206.18
0.23 109.36
0.15 40.05
0.00 0.00
041 202.51
0.00 0.00
0.17 77.23
0.16 71.63
0.20 66.44
0.16 41.81
0.13 48.05
0.17 73.90
0.00 0.00
0.08 22.32
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.29 133.04
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.06 5.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.06 523
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1994.90
1584.65
1555.62
1408.97
1379.27
1134.98
1131.11
1054.89
912.16
889.84
868.92
813.93
75422
73118
648.45
629.59
584.56
580.08
493.59
472.07
408.55
371.28
358.59
35147
321.62
307.92
21537
210.54
195.17
131.12
102.60
96.43
87.68
74.58
49.71
31.12
15.10



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

®epopsaH M.

Manyw CK.

Aynanecky M.
Aypanecky M.
Aypanecky M.
Aypanecky M.

Aypanecky M.
MwukuTrok T.B.

MwnkunTrok T.B.

331539
331704
331587
331587
331587
331587
331587
331524
331524

bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBuHa

bykoBuHa

O O O O O O o
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:46:24

14.32
2.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



